Prestabo LFPrestabo LF
Submittal Package
DEDE
table of contents
table of contents
1
2
3

✓ 22 26 49
✓ 28 34 58
✓ 35 32 59
✓ 42 50 87
✓ 54 65 105
VdS = VdS certification
VdS d L Z
✓ 64 126 84
✓ 76.1 149 99
✓ 88.9 164 114
✓ 108 198 138
VdS = VdS certification
Z dimensions
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF elbow 90° elbow 90°
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1116LFModel 1116LF
-
ArticleArticle
716 066716 066
716 080716 080
716 127716 127
716 165716 165
716 189716 189
716 202716 202
716 226716 226
Prestabo XL LFPrestabo XL LF elbow 90° elbow 90°
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1116XLLFModel 1116XLLF
-
ArticleArticle
716 240716 240
716 318716 318

✓ 22 26 49 50
✓ 28 34 58 59
✓ 35 32 59 62
✓ 42 50 87 88
✓ 54 65 105 107
VdS = VdS certification
VdS d Z L1 L2
✓ 64 84 126 126
✓ 76.1 99 149 146
✓ 88.9 114 164 162
✓ 108 138 198 195
VdS = VdS certification
Z dimensions
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF elbow 90° elbow 90°
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1116.1LFModel 1116.1LF
-
ArticleArticle
715 779715 779
715 786715 786
715 793715 793
715 809715 809
715 816715 816
715 823715 823
715 830715 830
Prestabo XL LFPrestabo XL LF elbow 90° elbow 90°
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1116.1XLLFModel 1116.1XLLF
-
ArticleArticle
715 847715 847
715 854715 854

✓ 35 35 35 26 26 26 53 53 53
42 18 42 19 36 19 55 58 55
✓ 42 22 42 19 38 19 55 60 55
✓ 42 28 42 25 36 25 61 60 61
✓ 42 35 42 25 30 25 61 56 61
✓ 42 42 42 32 32 32 68 68 68
✓ 54 22 54 18 44 18 58 66 58
✓ 54 28 54 21 42 21 61 66 61
✓ 54 35 54 25 36 25 65 62 65
✓ 54 42 54 29 38 29 69 74 69
✓ 54 54 54 39 39 39 79 79 79
VdS = VdS certification
Z dimensions
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF T-piece T-piece
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1118LFModel 1118LF
-
ArticleArticle
716 479716 479
716 585716 585

✓ 88.9 64 88.9 50 60 50 100 103 100
✓ 88.9 76.1 88.9 50 61 50 100 111 100
✓ 88.9 88.9 88.9 57 59 57 107 109 107
✓ 108 28 108 26 63 26 86 87 86
✓ 108 35 108 30 64 30 90 90 90
✓ 108 42 108 34 66 34 94 102 94
✓ 108 54 108 40 67 40 100 107 100
✓ 108 64 108 50 70 50 110 112 110
✓ 108 76.1 108 50 71 50 110 121 110
✓ 108 88.9 108 57 69 57 117 119 117
✓ 108 108 108 66 69 66 126 129 126
VdS = VdS certification
Z dimensions
Prestabo XL LFPrestabo XL LF T-piece T-piece
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1118XLLFModel 1118XLLF
-
ArticleArticle
715 359715 359
715 366715 366

✓ 54 ½ 54 18 34 18 58 49 58
VdS d1 Rp d2 SW
15 ½ 15 24
18 ½ 18 24
✓ 22 ½ 22 24
✓ 28 ½ 28 24
✓ 28 1 28 36
✓ 35 ½ 35 24
✓ 42 ½ 42 24
✓ 54 ½ 54 24
VdS = VdS certification
SW = Spanner width
Z dimensions
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF T-piece T-piece
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1117.2LFModel 1117.2LF
-
ArticleArticle
716 349716 349
716 356716 356

✓ 88.9 ¾ 88.9 30
✓ 108 ¾ 108 30
VdS = VdS certification
SW = Spanner width
d R Z L SW
15 ½ 24 46 22
18 ½ 24 46 22
18 ¾ 27 49 27
22 ½ 25 48 27
22 ¾ 26 49 27
22 1 28 51 34
SW = Spanner width
Z dimensions
Prestabo XL LFPrestabo XL LF T-piece T-piece
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1117.2XLLFModel 1117.2XLLF
-
ArticleArticle
716 431716 431
716 448716 448
716 455716 455
716 462716 462
ArticleArticle
716 431716 431
716 448716 448
716 455716 455
716 462716 462
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF adapter adapter
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1111LFModel 1111LF
-
ArticleArticle
714 932714 932
714 949714 949

SW = Spanner width
Z dimensions
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF adapter adapter
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1111LFModel 1111LF
-
ArticleArticle
715 014715 014
715 007715 007
715 021715 021
715 038715 038
715 045715 045
715 052715 052
Prestabo XL LFPrestabo XL LF adapter adapter
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1111XLLFModel 1111XLLF
-
ArticleArticle
715 069715 069
715 076715 076

✓ 54 2 24 82 65
VdS = VdS certification
SW = Spanner width
VdS d Z L
15 12 56
18 11 55
✓ 22 12 58
✓ 28 12 60
✓ 35 12 64
✓ 42 12 84
✓ 54 12 92
VdS = VdS certification
Z dimensions
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF adapter adapter
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1112LFModel 1112LF
-
ArticleArticle
715 106715 106
715 113715 113
715 120715 120
715 137715 137
715 144715 144
715 168715 168
715 151715 151
715 175715 175
715 182715 182
715 199715 199
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF coupling coupling
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1115LFModel 1115LF
-
ArticleArticle
715 663715 663
715 670715 670

✓ 108 25 145
VdS = VdS certification
VdS d L INDmin
15 80 22
18 80 22
✓ 22 80 23
✓ 28 96 24
✓ 35 106 26
✓ 42 120 36
✓ 54 136 40
VdS = VdS certification
INDmin = Minimum insertion depth
Z dimensions
Prestabo XL LFPrestabo XL LF coupling coupling
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1115XLLFModel 1115XLLF
-
ArticleArticle
715 731715 731
715 748715 748
715 755715 755
715 762715 762
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF slip coupling slip coupling
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1115.5LFModel 1115.5LF
-
ArticleArticle
715 557715 557
715 564715 564

28 15 50 72
28 18 47 69
✓ 28 22 42 64
✓ 35 22 50 74
✓ 35 28 43 67
✓ 42 22 65 88
✓ 42 28 66 90
✓ 42 35 54 80
✓ 54 28 85 109
✓ 54 35 81 107
✓ 54 42 65 101
VdS = VdS certification
Z dimensions
Prestabo XL LFPrestabo XL LF slip coupling slip coupling
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1115.5XLLFModel 1115.5XLLF
-
ArticleArticle
715 625715 625
715 632715 632
715 649715 649
715 656715 656
Prestabo LFPrestabo LF reducer reducer
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1115.1LFModel 1115.1LF
-
ArticleArticle
715 205715 205
715 212715 212

✓ 108 88.9 95 145
VdS = VdS certification
VdS d Z L SW1 SW2
15 33 77 30 30
18 34 78 30 30
✓ 22 38 84 36 37
✓ 28 42 90 46 46
✓ 35 42 94 50 53
✓ 42 43 115 55 60
✓ 54 53 133 70 78
VdS = VdS certification
SW = Spanner width
Z dimensions
Prestabo XL LFPrestabo XL LF reducer reducer
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1115.1XLLFModel 1115.1XLLF
-
ArticleArticle
715 342715 342
715 465715 465